Section 3 Nordic Ski Racing — Snowflake — 8 Feb 2005

Girls Team Score

1 Roseville 769
2 Stillwater 737
3 Woodbury 666
4 Henry Sibley 643
5 White Bear Lake 629
6 Mahtomedi 588
7 Central 565
8 Tartan 426.5
9 Como Parl 353
10 Harding 352
11 Mounds Park Acad 288
North inc.
MBA/AFSA inc.
Boys Team Score
1 Roseville 750.5
2 Stillwater 739.5
3 Mahtomedi 709
4 Central 664
5 White Bear Lake 610
6 Woodbury 567
7 Henry Sibley 525.5
8 Como Park 507.5
9 MBA/AFSA 395.5
10 Harding 371.5
Mounds Park Acad inc.
North inc.

Tartan inc.



Section 3 Nordic Ski Racing - Snowflake - 8 Feb 2005

State Meet Qualifiers --> t = team; p = pursuit; f = freestyle; ¢ = classical

Free Place Skier School Freestyle
1p Claire Luby 11 Central
2t Meghan Somers 12 Roseville
3t Lindsey Marshall 10 Roseville
4p Sarah Haverkamp 12 Henry Sibley
5p Sara Stalland 12 Stillwater
6t Rita White 11 Roseville
7t Katie Dyson 10 Roseville
8f Jessie Diggins 7 Stillwater
9t Katie Drinane 12 Roseville

10p Emily Ranta 12 Stillwater
11f Jackie Pribyl 10 Stillwater
12 Lindsay Wallis 10 Woodbury
13t Katie Salvatore 10 Roseville
14 Maddy Wendt 10 Stillwater
15 Kirsten Zachman 11 Mahtomedi
16 Sara Cattanach 8 Stillwater
17 Maddy Furlong 10 White Bear Lake
18 Jamie Strandemo 11 Stillwater
19t Lynn Duijndam 8 Roseville
20 Kara Wallis 12 Woodbury
20 Mara Stewart 7 Woodbury
22 Mareen Meyer 12 Henry Sibley
23 Cally Warren 11 White Bear Lake
24  Chelsey Wolfgram 12 White Bear Lake
25 Julia Curry 10 Woodbury
26 Rachel Thompson 10 Henry Sibley
27 Kate Moran 8 Henry Sibley
28 Berit Engstrom 11 Mahtomedi
29 Anna Skarvan 8 Mahtomedi
30 Christa Edwards 12 White Bear Lake
31 Lily Frink 10 White Bear Lake
32 Emma Barker 12 Central
33 Kelsey Zachman 9 Mahtomedi
34 Kate Nussbaum 11 Mahtomedi
35 MariWallis 8 Woodbury
35 Katie Wold 11 Henry Sibley
37 Molly Ciaccio 12 Como Park
38 Maddy McBride 10 Henry Sibley

Sec 3 Girls Freestyle - Snowflake - 8 Feb 2005

Points

0:15:58
0:16:44
0:17:00
0:17:14
0:17:18
0:17:21
0:17:25
0:17:26
0:17:28
0:17:29
0:17:46
0:17:48
0:17:56
0:17:59
0:18:06
0:18:21
0:18:47
0:18:52
0:19:05
0:19:11
0:19:11
0:19:12
0:19:13
0:19:22
0:19:23
0:19:28
0:19:45
0:19:51
0:20:06
0:20:14
0:20:17
0:20:28
0:20:31
0:20:38
0:20:40
0:20:40
0:20:51
0:20:58

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
80.5
80.5
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
65.5
65.5
64
63



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Kristine Helwig 11 White Bear Lake

Erica Whalen 11 Tartan
Christa Edlund 12 Woodbury
Brianna Waldvogel 9 White Bear Lake
Ellen Jacobson 10 Mahtomedi
Beth Franzwa 11 Tartan
Madeline Krieder-Carlson 11  Central
Katie Schwarz 10 Mahtomedi
Molly MacDonald 9 Central
Camille Hommeyer 10 Central
Alexis Krier 10 Tartan
Linnea Damer 11 Central
Mary Flanagan 9 North HS
Samantha Thompson 10 Harding
Emma Condon 11 Como Park
Caitlin Stene 11 Tartan
Molly McGuire 12 Henry Sibley
Nancy Dietman 9 Mounds Park Acad
Yibai Li 11 Harding
Sarah Tellin 12 North HS
Amy Thompson 12 Harding
Ann Ollila 10 North HS
Gina Goetzke 10 Tartan
McKenna Richards 9 Tartan
Ruth Hamberg 12 Mnds Prk Acad
Emily Strong 10 Harding
Kristina Moore 12 Tartan
Karina Sahlin 9 Central
Caitlyn Ngam 11 Como Park
Zoua Moua 11 Harding
Karen Wickert 10 Harding

Kelsey Ober 12 Mnds Prk Acad
Lauren Haefemeyer 10 Como Park

Beth Pottratz 12 North HS
Amanda Muehlbauer 9 Como Park
Elizabeth Argo 12 MBA/AFSA
Julianne Heil 9 Mnds Prk Acad
Stephanie Argo 11 MBA/AFSA
Ari Jorgenson 9 MBA/AFSA

Marianne Salzberg 10 Mnds Prk Acad

0:21:13
0:21:14
0:21:25
0:21:26
0:21:30
0:21:45
0:21:53
0:22:13
0:22:44
0:22:47
0:22:53
0:22:59
0:23.05
0:23:22
0:23:24
0:23:36
0:23:36
0:23:46
0:23:49
0:23:55
0:23.57
0:24:04
0:24:05
0:24:.09
0:24:11
0:24:16
0:24:24
0:24:24
0:24:25
0:24:35
0:24:53
0:25:41
0:26:07
0:27:02
0:27:47
0:29:06
0:30:10
0:31:26
0:38:19
0:38:33

62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
ind
50
49
475
47.5
46
45
ind
44
ind
43
42
41
40
38.5
38.5
37
36
35
34
33
ind
32
ind
31
ind
ind
30



ClassPlace Skier School Classical
1p Claire Luby 11 Central
2t Lindsey Marshall 10 Roseville
3t Meghan Somers 12 Roseville
4c Lindsay Wallis 10 Woodbury
5p Emily Ranta 12 Stillwater
6t Katie Salvatore 10 Roseville
7p Sara Stalland 12 Stillwater
8p Sarah Haverkamp 12 Henry Sibley
9c Maddy Wendt 10 Stillwater

10t Katie Drinane 12 Roseville
11 Cally Warren 11 White Bear Lake
12 KaraWallis 12 Woodbury
13t Katie Dyson 10 Roseville
14t Rita White 11 Roseville
15 Kirsten Zachman 11 Mahtomedi
16 Jamie Strandemo 11 Stillwater
17 Sara Cattanach 8 Stillwater
18 Jackie Pribyl 10 Stillwater
19t Lynn Duijndam 8 Roseville
20 Jessie Diggins 7 Stillwater
21 Rachel Thompson 10 Henry Sibley
22 Chelsey Wolfgram 12 White Bear Lake
23 Sandy Jorgensen 12 Woodbury
24  Brianna Waldvogel 9 White Bear Lake
25 Mara Stewart 7 Woodbury
26  Julia Curry 10 Woodbury
27 Mareen Meyer 12 Henry Sibley
28 Christa Edwards 12 White Bear Lake
29 Maddy Furlong 10 White Bear Lake
30 Katie Wold 11 Henry Sibley
31 KelseyZachman 9 Mahtomedi
32 Kiristine Helwig 11 White Bear Lake
33 Lily Frink 10 White Bear Lake
34 Anna Skarvan 8 Mahtomedi
35 Berit Engstrom 11 Mahtomedi
36 MariWallis 8 Woodbury
37 Madeline Krieder-Carlson 11  Central
38 Emma Barker 12 Central
38 Christa Edlund 12 Woodbury
38 Katie Schwarz 10 Mahtomedi
41 Camille Hommeyer 10 Central

Sec 3 Girls Classical - Snowflake - 8 Feb 2005

Points

0:20:07
0:20:32
0:21.06
0:21:13
0:21:23
0:21:29
0:21:30
0:21:41
0:21:49
0:21:57
0:22.05
0:22:26
0:22:32
0:22:35
0:22:53
0:22:58
0:23:11
0:23:19
0:23:21
0:23:25
0:23:42
0:24.01
0:24:12
0:24:19
0:24:44
0:24:48
0:24.57
0:25:10
0:25:14
0:25:20
0:25:29
0:25:36
0:25:38
0:25:54
0:25:58
0:26:03
0:26:06
0:26:07
0:26:07
0:26:07
0:26:24

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
62
62
62
60



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Maddy McBride 10
Kate Moran 8
Ellen Jacobson 10
Beth Franzwa 11
Molly MacDonald 9
Molly Ciaccio 12
Erica Whalen 11
Molly McGuire 12
Caitlin Stene 11
Kate Nussbaum 11
Kristina Moore 12
Linnea Damer 11
Mary Flanagan 9
Amy Thompson 12
Karina Sahlin 9
Emily Strong 10
Nancy Dietman 9
Yibai Li 11

Gina Goetzke 10
Alexis Krier 10

Lauren Haefemeyer 10
Amanda Muehlbauer 9

Ann Ollila 10

Samantha Thompson 10

Jasmine Erickson 9

McKenna Richards 9

Caitlyn Ngam 11
Zoua Moua 11
Kelsey Ober 12
Karen Wickert 10
Cecelia Watkins 10
Ruth Hamberg 12

Henry Sibley
Henry Sibley
Mahtomedi
Tartan
Central
Como Park
Tartan
Henry Sibley
Tartan
Mahtomedi
Tartan
Central
North HS
Harding
Central
Harding

Mnds Prk Acad

Harding
Tartan
Tartan
Como Park
Como Park
North HS
Harding
Como Park
Tartan
Como Park

Harding

Mnds Prk Acad

Harding
Harding

Mnds Prk Acad

Marianne Salzberg 10 Mnds Prk Acad

0:26:31
0:27:06
0:27:26
0:28:03
0:28:04
0:28:13
0:28:18
0:28:26
0:28:34
0:29:15
0:30:00
0:30:11
0:30:13
0:30:52
0:31:02
0:31:13
0:32:17
0:32:18
0:32:26
0:32:37
0:32:56
0:33:35
0:33:53
0:34.07
0:35:40
0:36:44
0:37:01
0:37:02
0:37:13
0:37:19
0:38:05
0:38:23
0:50:42

59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
ind
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
ind
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29



Sec 3 Girls Pursuit Results - Snowflake -

Place Skier School
1p Claire Luby 11 Central
2t Lindsey Marshall 10 Roseville
3t Meghan Somers 12 Roseville
4p Sara Stalland 12 Stillwater
5p Emily Ranta 12 Stillwater
6p Sarah Haverkamp 12 Henry Sibley
7 Lindsay Wallis 10 Woodbury
8t Katie Drinane 12 Roseville
9t Katie Salvatore 10 Roseville
10 Maddy Wendt 10 Stillwater
11t Rita White 11 Roseville
12t Katie Dyson 10 Roseville
13 Jessie Diggins 7 Stillwater
14 Kirsten Zachman 11 Mahtomedi
15 Jackie Pribyl 10 Stillwater
16 Cally Warren 11 White Bear Lake
17 Sara Cattanach 8 Stillwater
18 Kara Wallis 12 Woodbury
19 Jamie Strandemo 11 Stillwater
20t Lynn Duijndam 8 Roseville

21 Rachel Thompson 10 Henry Sibley
22 Chelsey Wolfgram 12 White Bear Lake

23 Mara Stewart 7 Woodbury
24 Maddy Furlong 10  White Bear Lake
25 Mareen Meyer 12 Henry Sibley
26 Julia Curry 10 Woodbury

27 Christa Edwards 12 White Bear Lake
28 Brianna Waldvogel 9 White Bear Lake

29 Berit Engstrom 11 Mahtomedi
30 Lily Frink 10 White Bear Lake
31 Anna Skarvan 8 Mahtomedi
32 Kelsey Zachman 9 Mahtomedi
33 Katie Wold 11 Henry Sibley
34 Emma Barker 12 Central

35 Mari Wallis 8 Woodbury

36 Kristine Helwig 11 ~ White Bear Lake
37 Kate Moran 8 Henry Sibley
38 Maddy McBride 10 Henry Sibley

39 Christa Edlund 12 Woodbury
40 Madeline Krieder-Carlson 11Central
41 Katie Schwarz 10 Mahtomedi

8 Feb 2005
Classical Freestyle Pursuit
0:20:07 0:15:58 0:36:05
0:20:32 0:17:00 0:37:32
0:21.06 0:16:44 0:37:50
0:21:30 0:17:18 0:38:48
0:21:23 0:17:29 0:38:52
0:21:41 0:17:14 0:38:55
0:21:13 0:17:48 0:39:01
0:21:57 0:17:28 0:39:25
0:21:29 0:17:56 0:39:25
0:21:49 0:17:59 0:39:48
0:22:35 0:17:21 0:39:56
0:22:32 0:17:25 0:39:57
0:23:25 0:17:26 0:40:51
0:22:53 0:18:06 0:40:59
0:23:19 0:17:46 0:41:05
0:22:05 0:19:13 0:41:18
0:23:11 0:18:21 0:41:32
0:22:26 0:19:11 0:41:37
0:22:58 0:18:52 0:41:50
0:23:21 0:19:05 0:42:26
0:23:42 0:19:28 0:43:10
0:24.01 0:19:22 0:43:23
0:24:44 0:19:11 0:43:55
0:25:14 0:18:47 0:44:01
0:24:57 0:19:12 0:44.09
0:24:48 0:19:23 0:44:11
0:25:10 0:20:14 0:45:24
0:24:19 0:21:26 0:45:45
0:25:58 0:19:51 0:45:49
0:25:38 0:20:17 0:45:55
0:25:54 0:20:06 0:46:00
0:25:29 0:20:31 0:46:00
0:25:20 0:20:40 0:46:00
0:26:07 0:20:28 0:46:35
0:26:03 0:20:40 0:46:43
0:25:36 0:21:13 0:46:49
0:27:06 0:19:45 0:46:51
0:26:31 0:20:58 0:47:29
0:26:07 0:21:25 0:47:32
0:26:06 0:21:53 0:47:59
0:26:07 0:22:13 0:48:20



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Ellen Jacobson 10 Mahtomedi

Molly Ciaccio 12 Como Park
Camille Hommeyer 10 Central
Erica Whalen 11 Tartan
Beth Franzwa 11 Tartan
Kate Nussbaum 11 Mahtomedi
Molly MacDonald 9 Central
Molly McGuire 12 Henry Sibley
Caitlin Stene 11 Tartan
Linnea Damer 11 Central
Mary Flanagan 9 North HS
Kristina Moore 12 Tartan
Amy Thompson 12 Harding
Karina Sahlin 9 Central
Emily Strong 10 Harding
Alexis Krier 10 Tartan
Nancy Dietman 9 Mnds Prk Acad
Yibai Li 11 Harding 0:32:18
Gina Goetzke 10 Tartan
Samantha Thompson 10 Harding
Ann Ollila 10 North HS
Lauren Haefemeyer 10 Como Park
McKenna Richards 9 Tartan
Amanda Muehlbauer 9 Como Park
Caitlyn Ngam 11 Como Park
Zoua Moua 11 Harding
Karen Wickert 10 Harding
Ruth Hamberg 12 Mnds Prk Acad

Kelsey Ober 12 Mnds Prk Acad
Marianne Salzberg 10 Mnds Prk Acad

0:27:26
0:28:13
0:26:24
0:28:18
0:28:03
0:29:15
0:28:04
0:28:26
0:28:34
0:30:11
0:30:13
0:30:00
0:30:52
0:31:02
0:31:13
0:32:37
0:32:17
0:23:49
0:32:26
0:34:07
0:33.53
0:32:56
0:36:44
0:33:35
0:37:01
0:37:02
0:37:19
0:38:23
0:37:13
0:50:42

0:21:30
0:20:51
0:22:47
0:21:14
0:21:45
0:20:38
0:22:44
0:23:36
0:23:36
0:22:59
0:23:05
0:24:24
0:23.57
0:24:24
0:24:16
0:22:53
0:23:46
0:56:07
0:24.05
0:23:22
0:24.04
0:26:07
0:24:09
0:27:47
0:24:25
0:24:35
0:24:53
0:24:11
0:25:41
0:38:33

0:48:56
0:49:04
0:49:11
0:49:32
0:49:48
0:49:53
0:50:48
0:52:02
0:52:10
0:53:10
0:53:18
0:54:24
0:54:49
0:55:26
0:55:29
0:55:30
0:56:03

0:56:31
0:57:29
0:57.57
0:59:03
1:00:53
1:01:22
1:01:26
1:01:37
1:02:12
1:02:34
1:02:54
1:29:15



Section 3 Nordic Ski Racing, Snowflake, 8 Feb 2005
State Meet Qualifiers - t = team; p = pursuit; f = freestyle; ¢ = classical ; * ski off

Sec 3 Boys Freestyle Results - Snowflake - 8 Feb 2005

Place Skier

1p Aaron DeWahl 11
2t Erick Anderson 12
3p Henry Reich 12
ap Cullen Geppert 11
5p Steve Pribyl 12

6t Travis Fondow 12
Tt Jim Vaillancourt 12
8f Dan Lamanna 11
of* Erik Bieging 11
9* ChrisMcKim 11
11t Justin Young 12
12t Sam Gault 12

13 David Jorgensen 10
14 Alex Reich 10

15 Rob Hlavacek 12
16 Ryan Loomis 9
16 Taylor Miller 12
18t  Jon Adams 12

19 Andy VerSteegh 12
20 Mark Hartman 11
21 Jens Hagstrom 12
21 Tom Blattner 11
23t  TomJorgenson 10
24 Tim Stark 12

25 Aaron Klemm 12
26 Jake Foley 11

27 Trevor Pellerite 11
28 Nick Saucedo 10
29 Chris Sanville 9
30 Joe McCauley 11
31 Sam Lance 11

32 Dan Hoff 10

33 Noah DeLong 10
34 Chew Vang 12

35 Jm Collins 12

36 Drew Henry 12
37 Kyle Flanagan 12
38 Eric Hall 12

39 Ben Tetlie 10

School

Central
Roseville

M ahtomedi
Central
Stillwater
Roseville
Roseville
Stillwater
Stillwater
Stillwater
Roseville
Roseville
Woodbury
Mahtomedi
Stillwater
Mahtomedi
Stillwater
Roseville
Mahtomedi
White Bear Lake
Stillwater

North HS
Roseville

White Bear Lake
Mahtomedi
White Bear Lake
Woodbury
Henry Sibley
White Bear Lake
Tartan
Woodbury
Mahtomedi
Central

Como Park
White Bear Lake
Como Park
North HS

Henry Sibley
Como Park

Freestyle

0:14:08
0:14:12
0:14:20
0:14:35
0:14:37
0:14:55
0:15:03
0:15:11
0:15:.14
0:15:14
0:15:17
0:15:18
0:15:19
0:15:22
0:15.24
0:15:32
0:15:32
0:15:35
0:15:46
0:15:47
0:15:48
0:15:48
0:15:59
0:16:03
0:16:11
0:16:18
0:16:41
0:16:46
0:16:56
0:16:58
0:17:04
0:17:13
0:17:18
0:17:19
0:17:20
0:17:25
0:17:29
0:17:32
0:17:36

Points

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
91.5
91.5
90
89
88
87
86
84.5
84.5
83
82
81
80
ind
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
ind
72
71
70
69
68
67
ind
66
65



40
41
41
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
68
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78

Joe Sigrin 11
ChrisAdams 11
Carl Magnuson 12
Erik Friberg 11
Tim Rousar 11
Matt Wong 8
Andrew Brown 10

Centradl

White Bear Lake
Como Park
Henry Sibley
White Bear Lake
Mahtomedi
Como Park

Andrew Mirsch 11 MBA/AFSA
Grady Christopherson 9Central
Brandon Langenfeld 12MBA/AFSA

Conor Moore 11 Woodbury

Eric Krueger 11 North HS

Kevin Nguyen 10 Tartan

Max Jentsch 11 Central

Charlie Hunter 10  Tartan

Joe Foss 11 Henry Sibley

Jeff Dimartino 11  Harding

Matt Moris 10 Woodbury
Andrew Kingsriter 10Como Park

John Valez 10 Henry Sibley
Nelson Vang 11 Harding

Daniel Grittner 11  Harding

Christian Ressler 10 Mounds Park Acad
Scott Vaughn 9 Henry Sibley
Ameche Ochiaga 11 MBA/AFSA

Matt Henzel 9 Henry Sibley
Philip Dames 11 Centra

Philip Cole 11 Harding

Zach Johnston 10  Como Park
KyleSlick 10 MBA/AFSA
Daniel Ressler 10  Mounds Park Acad
Matt Caswell 8 Mounds Park Acad
Steven Holley 10 Harding

James Buchen 8 Woodbury

Kevin Barry 8 Mounds Park Acad
Vong Lee 11 Harding

Max Maceon 9 MBA/AFSA

John Otto 11 MBA/AFSA

Winford Mclntosh 11MBA/AFSA

0:17:39
0:17:55
0:17:55
0:18:03
0:18:06
0:18:08
0:18:12
0:18:25
0:18:26
0:18:29
0:18:30
0:18:41
0:19:00
0:19:.08
0:19:34
0:19:34
0:19:34
0:19:37
0:19:51
0:20:.00
0:20.08
0:20:30
0:20:42
0:20:4
0:20:58
0:21:00
0:21:15
0:21:23
0:21:25
0:21:25
0:21:38
0:21:40
0:21:40
0:21:53
0:23:28
0:23:33
0:24:18
0:24:31
0:25:54

62.5
62.5
61
60
59
58
57
56
55

ind
ind
53
ind
51.5
51.5
50
49
48
47
46
ind
45

43
42
41
39.5
39.5
ind
ind
38
37
ind
36
35

33



Sec 3 Boys Classical Results - Snowflake - 8 Feb 2005

Place Skier

1p Henry Reich 12
2p Cullen Geppert 11
3t Erick Anderson 12
4ap Aaron DeWwahl 11
5t Justin Young 12
6p Steve Pribyl 12
6C Alex Reich 10

8c Taylor Miller 12
9 Rob Hlavacek 12
ot Travis Fondow 12
11 David Jorgensen 10
12 Erik Bieging 11
12 ChrisMcKim 11
14t Jm Vaillancourt 12
15t  TomJorgenson 10
16t  Sam Gault 12

17 Jens Hagstrom 12
18t  Jon Adams 12

19 Aaron Klemm 12
20 Ryan Loomis 9
21 Trevor Pellerite 11
22 Dan Lamanna 11
23 Tim Stark 12

24 Jm Collins 12

25 Dan Hoff 10

26 Andy VerSteegh 12
27 Tom Blattner 11
28 Mark Hartman 11
29 Jake Foley 11

30 Noah DeLong 10
31 Nick Saucedo 10
32 EricHal 12

33 Chris Sanville 9
34 Kyle Flanagan 12
35 John Vallez 10

36 Drew Henry 12
37 ChrisAdams 11
38 Max Jentsch 11
39 Erik Friberg 11
40 Chew Vang 12

41

School

Mahtomedi
Central
Roseville
Central
Roseville
Stillwater
Mahtomedi
Stillwater
Stillwater
Roseville
Woodbury
Stillwater
Stillwater
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Stillwater
Roseville
Mahtomedi

M ahtomedi
Woodbury
Stillwater

White Bear Lake
White Bear Lake
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi
North HS

White Bear Lake
White Bear Lake
Central

Henry Sibley
Henry Sibley
White Bear Lake
North HS

Henry Sibley
Como Park
White Bear Lake
Central

Henry Sibley
Como Park

Andrew Mirsch 11 MBA/AFSA

Classica

0:17:44
0:17:50
0:17:51
0:17:58
0:18:12
0:18:15
0:18:15
0:18:30
0:18:36
0:18:36
0:18:38
0:18:42
0:18:42
0:18:45
0:18:%4
0:18:56
0:19:01
0:19:07
0:19:24
0:20:04
0:20:07
0:20:.08
0:20:38
0:20:54
0:20:56
0:20:58
0:21:25
0:21:32
0:21:36
0:21:41
0:21:%4
0:22:00
0:22:05
0:22:06
0:22:13
0:22:32
0:22:36
0:22:50
0:22:50
0:22:56
0:23:11

Points

100
99
98
97
96
94.5
94.5
93
91.5
91.5
90
88.5
88.5
87
86
85

83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
ind
74
73
72
71
70
69
ind
68
67
66
65

63
62



42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Sam Lance 11
Joe McCauley 11
Tim Rousar 11

Woodbury
Tartan
White Bear Lake

Grady Christopherson 9Central

Ben Tetlie 10

Matt Wong 8

Carl Magnuson 12
Andrew Brown 10
Joe Sigrin 11
Kevin Nguyen 10
Philip Dames 11
Christian Ressler 10
Eric Krueger 11
Steven Holley 10
Charlie Hunter 10
JoeFoss 11
Ameche Ochiaga 11
Matt Caswell 8
Philip Cole 11
Zach Johnston 10
James Buchen 8
Nelson Vang 11

Como Park
Mahtomedi

Como Park

Como Park

Central

Tartan

Centradl

Mounds Park Acad
North HS

Harding

Tartan

Henry Sibley
MBA/AFSA
Mounds Park Acad
Harding

Como Park
Woodbury
Harding

Brandon Langenfeld 12MBA/AFSA

Conor Moore 11
Kyle Slick 10
Scott Vaughn 9
Matt Henzel 9
John Otto 11
Danid Grittner 11
Matt Moris 10
Andrew Kingsriter
Daniel Ressler 10

Woodbury
MBA/AFSA
Henry Sibley
Henry Sibley
MBA/AFSA
Harding
Woodbury

Como Park
Mounds Park Acad

Winford Mclntosh 11MBA/AFSA

Vong Lee 11
Max Maceon 9

Harding
MBA/AFSA

0:23:13
0:23:14
0:23:17
0:23:34
0:23:35
0:23:55
0:24:29
0:24:34
0:24:36
0:25.02
0:25.05

0:25:22 i

0:25:48
0:25:50
0:25:55
0:26:16
0:26:25
0:26:40
0:26:51
0:27.07
0:27:15
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0:30:03
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Sec 3 Boys Pursuit Results - Snowflake - 8 Feb 2005 -

Place Skier School Classica Freestyle Pursuit
1t Erick Anderson 12 Roseville 0:17:51 0:14:12 0:32:03
2p Henry Reich 12 Mahtomedi  0:17:44 0:14:20 0:32:04
3p Aaron DeWwahl 11  Central 0:17:58 0:14:08 0:32:06
ap Cullen Geppert 11 Central 0:17:50 0:14:35 0:32:25
5p Steve Pribyl 12 Stillwater 0:18:15 0:14:37 0:32:52
6t Justin Young 12 Roseville 0:18:12 0:15:17 0:33:29
Tt TravisFondow 12  Roseville 0:18:36 0:14:55 0:33:31
8 Alex Reich 10 Mahtomedi  0:18:15 0:15:22 0:33:37
ot Jm Vaillancourt 12 Roseville 0:18:45 0:15:03 0:33:48
10 Erik Bieging 11 Stillwater 0:18:42 0:15:14 0:33:56
11 ChrisMcKim 11 Stillwater 0:18:42 0:15:14 0:33:56
12 David Jorgensen 10 Woodbury ~ 0:18:38 0:15:19 0:33:57
13 Rob Hlavacek 12 Stillwater 0:18:36 0:15:24 0:34:00
14 Taylor Miller 12 Stillwater 0:18:30 0:15:32 0:34:02
15t  Sam Gault 12 Roseville 0:18:56 0:15:18 0:34:14
16t  Jon Adams 12 Roseville 0:19:07 0:15:35 0:34:42
17 JensHagstrom 12 Stillwater 0:19:01 0:15:48 0:34:49
18t TomJorgenson 10 Roseville 0:18:54 0:15:59 0:34:53
19 Dan Lamanna 1l Stillwater 0:20:08 0:15:11 0:35:19
20 AaronKlemm 12 Mahtomedi  0:19:24 0:16:11 0:35:35
21 Ryan Loomis 9 Mahtomedi  0:20:04 0:15:32 0:35:36
22 Tim Stark 12 WhtBrLk  0:20:38 0:16:03 0:36:41
23 Andy VerSteegh 12 Mahtomedi  0:20:58 0:15:46 0:36:44
24 Trevor Pellerite 11  Woodbury  0:20:07 0:16:41 0:36:48
25 Tom Blattner 11 North HS 0:21:25 0:15:48 0:37:13
26 Mark Hartman 11 ~ WhtBrLk  0:21:32 0:15:47 0:37:19
27 Jake Foley 11 WhtBrLk  0:21:36 0:16:18 0:37:54
28 Dan Hoff 10 Mahtomedi  0:20:56 0:17:13 0:38:09
29 Jm Collins 12 Wht Br Lk 0:20:54 0:17:20 0:38:14
30 Nick Saucedo 10 Henry Sibley 0:21:54 0:16:46 0:38:40
31 Noah DeLong 10 Central 0:21:41 0:17:18 0:38:59
32 Chris Sanville 9 WhtBrLk  0:22:05 0:16:56 0:39:01
33 Eric Hall 12 Henry Sibley 0:22:00 0:17:32 0:39:32
34 KyleFlanagan 12  North HS 0:22:06 0:17:29 0:39:35
35 Drew Henry 12 Como Park  0:22:32 0:17:25 0:39:57
36 Joe McCauley 11 Tartan 0:23:14 0:16:58 0:40:12
37 Chew Vang 12 Como Park  0:22:56 0:17:19 0:40:15
38 Sam Lance 11 Woodbury  0:23:13 0:17:04 0:40:17
39 ChrisAdams 11 WhtBrLk  0:22:36 0:17:55 0:40:31
40 Erik Friberg 11 Henry Sibley 0:22:50 0:18:03 0:40:53
41 Ben Tetlie 10 Como Park  0:23:35 0:17:36 0:41:11

42 Tim Rousar 11 Wht Br Lk 0:23:17 0:18:06 0:41:23
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Andrew Mirsch 11 MBA/AFSA 0:23:11

Max Jentsch 11 Central 0:22:50
Grady Christopherson 9Central 0:23:34
Matt Wong 8 Mahtomedi  0:23:55
John Valez 10 Henry Sibley 0:22:13
Joe Sigrin 11 Central 0:24:36

Carl Magnuson 12 Como Park  0:24:29
Andrew Brown 10 ComoPark 0:24:34

Kevin Nguyen 10 Tartan 0:25:02
Eric Krueger 11 North HS 0:25:48
Charlie Hunter 10  Tartan 0:25:55
JoeFoss 11 Henry Sibley 0:26:16

Brandon Langenfeld 12MBA/AFSA 0:27:30
Conor Moore 11 Woodbury  0:27:34
Christian Ressler 10 MndsPrkAcad 0:25:22
Philip Dames 11 Central 0:25:05
Ameche Ochiaga 11 MBA/AFSA 0:26:25
Steven Holley 10 Harding 0:25:50
Nelson Vang 11 Harding 0:27:23
Philip Cole 11 Harding 0:26:51
Matt Caswell 8 MndsPrkAcad 0:26:40
Zach Johnston 10  Como Park  0:27:07
Kyle Slick 10 MBA/AFSA 0:27:41
James Buchen 8 Woodbury  0:27:15
Scott Vaughn 9 Henry Sibley 0:28:31

Matt Moris 10 Woodbury  0:29:54
Andrew Kingsriter 10Como Park  0:29:58
Matt Henzel 9 Henry Sibley 0:28:50

Daniel Grittner 11  Harding 0:29:49
Danidl Ressler 10  MndsPrkAcad 0:30:03
John Otto 11 MBA/AFSA 0:29:20
Vong Lee 11 Harding 0:32:07
Winford Mclintosh 11MBA/AFSA 0:31:41
Max Maceon 9 MBA/AFSA 0:33:30
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